
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name=
SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201204100001
22790

04/10/2012
11:53:15

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS
DERRICK D

201204240001
40400

04/24/2012
10:43:35

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS TERRY

201204300001
48420

04/30/2012
01:57:13

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS KIM Instr
#:20040126000
042560

201208080002
91900

08/08/2012
01:31:08

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSSETT
MORGAN A

201208080002
91910

08/08/2012
01:31:09

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEADOWS
KARL

201208150003
01720

08/15/2012
12:10:01

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEMMELGAR
N SCOTT

201204170001
30740

04/17/2012
08:37:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LINDSEY
TRENT N

201208150003
01730

08/15/2012
12:10:02

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANE
MICHAEL J

201212260004
91990

12/26/2012
12:27:08

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASHON
TODD


