Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204100001 22790	04/10/2012 11:53:15	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS DERRICK D						·
201204240001 40400	04/24/2012 10:43:35	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS TERRY						
201204300001 48420	04/30/2012 01:57:13	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS KIM					Instr #:20040126000 042560	
201208080002 91900	08/08/2012 01:31:08	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSSETT MORGAN A						
201208080002 91910	08/08/2012 01:31:09	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEADOWS KARL						
201208150003 01720	08/15/2012 12:10:01	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEMMELGAR N SCOTT						
201204170001 30740	04/17/2012 08:37:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LINDSEY TRENT N						
201208150003 01730	08/15/2012 12:10:02	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANE MICHAEL J						
201212260004 91990	12/26/2012 12:27:08	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASHON TODD						